Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

Description
General
Patio Heaters
Propane Tank
Services
Delivery and Pick Up
Notes

PDF Generated on 03/20/2025 @ 06:22 PM PST

ORDER #006194

Aaron Stern

PO: Order Date: March 18, 2025
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

DELIVERY AND INSTALL PROPANE
TANKS

Qtty Price

3 $100.00 T
3 $25.00 T
1 $125.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$300.00

$75.00

$125.00

$375.00
$125.00
$35.63
($0.00)
$535.63
($0.00)
$535.63
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