ORDER #006194



Aaron Stern

PO: Shipping Address: DELIVERY AND INSTALL PROPANE TANKS Order Date: March 18, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Patio Heaters	3	\$100.00	Т	\$300.00
	Propane Tank	3	\$25.00	Т	\$75.00
Services					
	Delivery and Pick Up	1	\$125.00		\$125.00
Notes			Total Produc	cts:	\$375.00
		Total Lal	oor/Services/Mi	isc:	\$125.00
			Taxe	es:	\$35.63
			Discour	nts:	(\$0.00)
			То	tal:	\$535.63
			Paymer	nts:	(\$0.00)
			Balan	ice:	\$535.63